
SCISA North-South All-Star: Mallory Carter 

All-Region: Mallory Carter, Lindsay Martin 

2015 Varsity Schedule & Results 

Date Opponent Time 
Match 
Score 

Overall 
Record 

Region 
Record 

Tuesday, Aug. 18 Carolina 5:00 3-0 1-0   

Thursday, Aug. 20 @ Trinity-Byrnes 5:00 3-2 2-0   

Saturday, Aug. 22 @ Wilson Hall Tournament         

Tuesday, Aug. 25 @ The King's 5:00 3-0 3-0   

Thursday, Aug. 27 @ Marion 5:00 3-0 4-0   

Tuesday, Sep. 1 Trinity-Byrnes 5:00 3-0 5-0   

Wednesday, Sep. 2 Mullins 4:30 3-0 6-0   

Thursday, Sep. 3 Marion 5:00 3-0 7-0   

Thursday, Sep. 10 @ Marlboro* 5:00 2-3 7-1 0-1 

Monday, Sep. 14 @ Mullins 4:30 3-0 8-1   

Tuesday, Sep. 15 
@ Christian Academy of MB* 

5:00 
0-2 8-2 0-2 

@ Christian Academy of MB* 0-2 8-3 0-3 

Thursday, Sep. 17 @ Carolina 5:00 3-0 9-3   

Tuesday, Sep. 22 Florence Christian* 5:00 3-1 10-3 1-3 

Thursday, Sep. 24 The King's 5:00 3-0 11-3   

Tuesday, Sep. 29 Marlboro* 5:00 2-3 11-4 1-4 

Thursday, Oct. 1 @ Dillon Christian* 5:00 3-0 12-4 2-4 

Thursday, Oct. 15 Dillon Christian* 5:00 3-0 13-4 3-4 

Tuesday, Oct. 20 Florence Christian* 5:00 3-0 14-4 4-4 

SCISA AA State Tournament in Spartanburg 

Friday, Oct. 23 Spartanburg Day 11:30 L 14-5   

Friday, Oct. 23 Robert E. Lee 1:00 W 15-5   

Friday, Oct. 23   4:00 W 16-5   

Saturday, Oct. 24 Trinity-Byrnes 9:30 W 17-5   

Saturday, Oct. 24 Spartanburg Day 11:00 L 17-6   

* - denotes SCISA Region III-AA match 

Head Coach: Lorie Ann Rogers Assistant: Kayla Estes 

Printable 2015 JV & Varsity schedule 

2015 Junior Varsity Schedule & Results 

Date Opponent Time 
Match 

Score 

Overall 

Record 

Region 

Record 

Tuesday, Aug. 18 Carolina 4:00 0-2 0-1   

http://athletics.peedeeacademy.org/'15-'16%20Schedules/Volleyball%202015.pdf


Thursday, Aug. 20 @ Trinity-Byrnes 4:00 2-0 1-1   

Tuesday, Aug. 25 @ The King's 4:00 0-2 1-2   

Tuesday, Sep. 1 Trinity-Byrnes 4:00 2-1 2-2   

Thursday, Sep. 10 @ Marlboro* 4:00 0-2 2-3 0-1 

Tuesday, Sep. 15 @ Christian Academy of MB* 4:00 2-0 3-3 1-1 

Thursday, Sep. 17 @ Carolina 4:00 0-2 4-3   

Tuesday, Sep. 22 Florence Christian* 4:00 0-2 4-4 1-2 

Thursday, Sep. 24 The King's 4:00 0-2 4-5   

Tuesday, Sep. 29 Marlboro* 4:00 0-2 4-6 1-3 

Thursday, Oct. 1 @ Dillon Christian* 4:00 1-2 4-7 1-4 

Thursday, Oct. 15 Dillon Christian* 4:00 2-1 5-7 2-4 

Tuesday, Oct. 20 @ Florence Christian* 4:00 0-2 5-8 2-5 

* - denotes SCISA Region III-AA match 

Head Coach: Lorie Ann Rogers Assistant: Kayla Estes 

Printable 2015 JV & Varsity schedule 

 

http://athletics.peedeeacademy.org/'15-'16%20Schedules/Volleyball%202015.pdf

